DATE

11/8

11/15

11/20

11/25

11/29

12/2

12/5

12/9

12/12 & 12/13
12/16
12/19-21
12/22
12/27,29,30
12/27,29,30
1/3

1/6

1/9

1/13

1/16

1/20

1/23

1/27

1/30

1/31

2/3

2/6

2/16-2/25
2/27-3/5

3/7

3/9

3/11-3/14
3/18-3/21

* Denotes district game
*ADenotes Homecoming
** Denotes Senior Night

***Denotes Alumni Night

OPPONENT

Charger Madness
Covington Jamboree
Liberty (Hall of Fame)
Humboldt

Gibson County Classic
Haywood

Ripley

Liberty

West Memphis Classic
Ripley

Heritage Tourney
Halls

HUB Classic

Fort Walton Beach Blowout

Haywood

*Bolivar

*Brighton

*Fayette Ware
***Bolton

*Millington

*ABolivar

*Brighton

*Fayette Ware
**Humboldt

*Bolton

*Millington

District Tournament
Regional Tournament
Girls’ Substate

Boys’ Substate

Girls’ State Tournament
Boys’ State Tournament

! COVINGTON CHARGERS BASKETBALL
2025-2026 SCHEDULE

PLACE
HOME

HOME

Jackson, TN
Humboldt, TN
Dyer, TN (Girls)
Brownsville, TN
HOME

HOME

West Memphis, AR (Boys)

Ripley, TN
Maryville, TN (Girls)
HOME (Boys)
Jackson, TN (Girls)
Fort Walton, FL (Boys)
HOME

Bolivar, TN
Brighton, TN
Somerville, TN
HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

Home

Arlington, TN
Millington, TN
Brighton, TN
Bolivar, TN

TBA

TBA
Murfreesboro, TN
Murfreesboro, TN

TIME
600pm
TBA
600pm
600pm
TBA
600pm
600pm
600pm
TBA
600pm
TBA
600pm
TBA
TBA
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
600pm
300pm
600pm
600pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



